PDI

Leigh Gallant
Chris Madden
Charles Coldrey
Michael Miles
Richard Jozefowski
Charles Coldrey
Chris Carroll-Davis
Chris Madden
Jenny Bradley
Kevin Williams
Jaclyn Clark
Andrea Gillies
Dale Reynolds
Dale Reynolds
Mark Johnston
Sheila Hawthorne
Fred Hawthorne
Ivan Briggs
Jenny Bradley
Jim Langlois

Jo Sweetman
john robinson
Kerr Clement
Kevin Williams
Robert Salisbury
Deborah Soer
Ivan Briggs
Jaclyn Clark

Jim Langlois
John Feveyear
John Feveyear
John Goffin

Liz Rowlands
maurice callcut
Mick Mansfield
Mick Mansfield
Sheila Hawthorne
Jackie Gillman
Jackie Gillman
Jo Sweetman
Kathy Drakes
Kathy Drakes
Deborah Soer
john robinson
Michael Miles
Robert Salisbury

BSEPS Nature Print & PDI Competition Results

A Mothers Love
Merning Radiance
Ahhh

Common Blue

Labyrinth spider web in wheat field

Packed Lunch

Red Palm Weevil, Languedoc
Elumination

Fighting Puffins

Pine marten in the wild

Fried Egg Jellyfish - Cotylorhiza Tuberculata

Stonechat

Longtail tit with fluff

Redshank with crab

Mountain burn in spate
Staging Post

To the glove

Playing with a Stick

Ruff In Mud Mud Glorious Mud
Bee Orchid

Hare with an itch

wood anenome

Golf Ball Mushroom

Water Rail (Rallus aquaticus)
Poppy

Mountain Bluebird

Sanderling

French Partridge - Alectoris Rufa
The Aah Factor

Grey Seal Pup

Wren

Cheetahs

South African Giraffe
hummingbird moth

Juvenile Starling-Sturnus Vulgaris
Red Lionfish-Pterois Volitans
Monkey Business

Poppy fields

Snails

Goldfinch on sunflower

I'm looking at you

In Flight

Prickly Pear in Red Rock Canyon
white storks

The Sermon

Collecting Pollen

20 1st/ 1st INT
20 2nd
20 3rd
19 2nd INT
19

18

18

18

18

18

17 3rd INT
17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13


Chris Carroll-Davis



Prints

Author _____titte _________________________Iscore |Placed |

Paul Smith

Paul Smith
Leigh Gallant
April Urquhart
Janice Unitt
Janice Unitt
Chris Carroll-Davis
Jim Palfrey

Jim Palfrey
Magda Jowers
Magda Jowers
Fred Hawthorne
Mark Johnston
Peter Benson
Richard Jozefowski
Andrea Gillies
John Goffin

Liz Rowlands
maurice callcut
Peter Benson
Chris Drakes
Chris Drakes
Kerr Clement
Michael Randall
Michael Randall
Gruff Rowlands

Hoopoe Food Pass

Little Owl with Common Shrew
Majestic Flight

Great crested grebe with a mouthful of perch
Morning glow

Don't jump

Jesus Christ Lizard in Yucatan Mangrove
Incoming Atlantic Puffin

A sleepy Atlantic Puffin

Sea Otter

Visitor To The Glade

Orphan Orangutan in Borneo
Dipper with its lunch

Nuthatch

Fly agaric

Robin

Wren Feeding

Giant Petrels (Macronectes)
common garden frog

Female Kingfisher

Pop goes the Weasel

Romance in the Woods
Burgundy

Kingfisher Fly Pass

Barn Owl Hunting

Wadi Rhum Camels

20 1st

20 2nd

19 3rd / 1st INT
19

18 2nd INT
18 3rd INT
18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14



